
Product
Code

C05-09
C05-12
C05-15
C05-18
C05-21
C05-24

Height
(mm)
900

1200
1500
1800
2100
2400

Post Size
(mm)

50 x 50
50 x 50
50 x 50
80 x 40
80 x 40
80 x 40

12mm infill
2650
2650
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

16mm infill
2760
2760
2760
2760
n/a
n/a

20mm infill
2880
2880
2880
2880
2520
2520

Post Centres (mm) Notes: Rail Sizing

12/16mm infill => 40 x
10mm Flat Rail

20mm infill => 50 x
10mm Flat Rail

Notes: All size
panels

Available in
Galvanised and
Galv/PPC finish

100mm Gap
between bars

Please Note:
Post Centre illustrated is based on a

railing of 1200mm high using a
20mm infill.

For additional post centres please
refer to table above and cross

reference height and infill size.

Dublin - Cork - Newry
Irish Fencing & Services.

Unit 21, Jamestown Business Park,
Kylemore Way,  Dublin 8

Tel: +353(0) 1 6268363 | Fax: +353(0) 1 6262309
 www.irishfencing.com
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